65
2
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 652
652
S
em
ic

1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ 500+DescriptionMftr. Pins
Price Each
Order Code Mftrs. List No.
LCD Module Support ICs
SEM183
405-796HD61830
Display Controller and Character Generator for Liquid Crystal Dot Matrix
Graphic Display System (Flat Pack). ..........................................................
61830 HIT 60
792-780.¿LMC6008IM8 Channel Buffer for Active Matrix Liquid Crystal Displays............................6008 NSC 24
573-498.¿ML4876CS
Cold Cathode Fluorescent Backlight Lamp Driver with Differential Drive for
LCD Applications .......................................................................................
4876 ML 20
1+ 10+ 100+ 250+
Price Each
Order Code Mftrs. List No.DescriptionPinsMftr.
LED Drivers
SEM114
† Available until stocks are exhausted
 406-041.ICM7228AIPI8-digit LED Multiplexed Display Driver......................................................7228 INTS 28
787-668¿MAX7219CWG8-digit, Serially Interfaced, LED Display Driver (C.C. Display), µP interface .7219 MAX 24
483-217.MAX7219CNG8-digit, Serially Interfaced, LED Display Driver (C.C. Display), µP interface .7219 MAX 24
406-028ICM7218DIJICMOS Universal 8-digit LED Driver system (C.C. Display) hardwire app ..7218 INTS 28
406-016ICM7218CIJICMOS Universal 8 digit LED Driver system (C.A. Display) hardwire app...7218 INTS 28
406-004.ICM7218BIJICMOS Universal 8-digit LED Driver system (C.C. Display) µP app ............7218 INTS 28
641-870.ICM7218AIPICMOS 8 digit LED Driver system (C.A. Display) µP interface ....................7218 MAX 28
405-991.ICM7218AIJICMOS Universal 8 digit LED Driver system (C.A. Display) µP app ............7218 INTS 28
405-980.ICM7217IJICMOS 4-digit Up/Down Decade Counter/C.A. Display Driver – counts to 9999 .7217 INTS 28
405-978†ICM7217BIJICMOS 4-digit Up/Down Decade Counter/C.A. Display Driver – counts to 5959 .7217 INTS 28
405-966ICM7217AIPICMOS 4-digit Up/Down Decade Counter/C.C. Display Driver – counts to 9999 .7217 INTS 28
405-942.ICM7216AIJICMOS 10MHz Universal Counter (8-digit C.A. LED Driver) .......................7216 INTS 28
405-930ICM7212AMIPLCMOS 4-digit LED Display Decoder Driver (µP interface) .........................7212 INTS 40
300-5318A6276EA
16-bit serial input, constant current latched LED driver, 16 NPN
Darlingtons, ±5V input, 90mA output ....................................................
6276 ALEG 24